
TRENTINO TRASPORTI (B130): CANAZEI - PASSO PORDOI - CANAZEI 28.06. - 09.09.2025

altoadigemobilità (bus 471-472): CANAZEI - PASSO PORDOI - ARABBA - CORVARA - CANAZEI 15.06. - 26.09.2025 

CANAZEI - PASSO PORDOI - ARABBA - CORVARA E RITORNO / AND BACK

ANDATA / ONE-WAY 1    2

Canazei 
(rotatoria/roundabout)

08:35 09:00 09:05 09:35 10:00 10:05 10:35 11:00 11:05 11:35 12:00 12:35 13:00 13:35 14:00 14:05 14:35 15:00 15:05 15:35 16:00 16:05 16:35 17:00 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35

Lupo Bianco 08:45 09:12 09:15 09:45 10:12 10:15 10:45 11:12 11:15 11:45 12:12 12:45 13:12 13:45 14:12 14:15 14:45 15:12 15:15 15:45 16:12 16:15 16:45 17:12 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45

Bivio Passo Pordoi 08:48 09:10 09:15 09:18 09:42 09:48 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:48 11:12 11:15 11:18 11:48 12:12 12:15 12:48 13:15 13:48 14:12 14:15 14:18 14:48 15:12 15:15 15:18 15:48 16:12 15:15 16:18 16:48 17:12 17:15 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48

Pecol Bellavista 08:52 09:14 09:22 09:46 09:52 10:16 10:22 10:52 11:16 11:22 11:52 12:16 12:52 13:52 14:16 14:22 14:52 15:16 15:22 15:52 16:16 16:22 16:52 17:16 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52

Hotel Pordoi 08:59 09:23 09:29 09:55 09:59 10:25 10:29 10:59 11:25 11:29 11:59 12:25 12:59 13:59 14:25 14:29 14:59 15:25 15:29 15:59 16:25 16:29 16:59 17:25 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59

Passo Pordoi Arr. 09:04 09:25 09:34 09:57 10:04 10:27 10:34 11:04 11:27 11:34 12:04 12:27 13:04 14:04 14:27 14:34 15:04 15:27 15:34 16:04 16:27 16:34 17:04 17:27 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04

      

Passo Pordoi Part.  09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:25 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Arabba  09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:50 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Passo Campolongo  09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Corvara 
Autostazione  

09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 14:10 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

AAM

TT

RITORNO / BACK           

Corvara 
Autostazione  

08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

Passo Campolongo  08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

Arabba  08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26

Passo Pordoi Arr.  09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51

1    2

Passo Pordoi Part. 09:09 09:30 09:39 10:00 10:09 10:30 10:39 11:09 11:30 11:39 12:09 12:30 13:09 14:09 14:30 14:39 15:09 15:30 15:39 16:09 16:30 16:39 17:09 17:30 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09

Hotel Pordoi 09:14 09:30 09:44 10:00 10:14 10:30 10:44 11:14 11:30 11:44 12:14 12:30 13:14 14:14 14:30 14:44 15:14 15:30 15:44 16:14 16:30 16:44 17:14 17:30 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14

Pecol Bellavista 09:21 09:41 09:51 10:11 10:21 10:41 10:51 11:21 11:41 11:51 12:21 12:41 13:21 14:21 14:41 14:51 15:21 15:41 15:51 16:21 16:41 16:51 17:21 17:41 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21

Bivio Passo Pordoi 08:40 09:25 09:40 09:45 09:55 10:15 10:25 10:42 10:45 10:55 11:25 11:42 11:45 11:55 12:25 12:42 12:45 13:25 13:42 14:25 14:42 14:45 14:55 15:25 15:42 15:45 15:55 16:25 16:42 16:45 16:55 17:25 17:45 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25

Lupo Bianco 08:43 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:28 10:45 10:58 11:28 11:45 11:58 12:28 12:45 13:28 13:45 14:28 14:45 14:58 15:28 15:45 15:58 16:28 16:45 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28

Canazei 
(rotatoria/roundabout) 08:55 09:38 09:55 10:08 10:38 10:57 11:08 11:38 11:57 12:08 12:38 12:57 13:38 13:57 14:38 14:57 15:08 15:38 15:57 16:08 16:38 16:57 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38

fino al 07.09.2025 / till 07.09.2025
1 Dall’ 01.09.2025 solo nei giorni feriali / from 01.09.2025 only on working days
2 Dall’ 01.09.2025 solo nei giorni festivi / from 01.09.2025 only on holidays

Autobus non incluso nelle Val di Fassa Guest Card o Trentino Guest Card /  
bus not included in the Val di Fassa Guest Card and in the Trentino Guest Card


